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GROUP 1

4-SHELF BOOK 
DISPLAY
AG1060/AG1060A

MOBILE 4-SHELF 
BOOK DISPLAY 
WITH STORAGE
AG1118/AG1118A

MOBILE 
10-SECTION 
LOCKER
AG3805/AG3805A

REFRIGERATOR
AG1069/AG1069A

STOVE
AG1072/AG1072A

SINK
AG1074/AG1074A

4-PIECE 
COMPLETE 
KITCHEN SET
AG4000/AG4000A

COMBINATION 
KITCHEN
AG1090/AG1090A

HUTCH
AG1073/AG1073A
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MOBILE 
20-SECTION 
CUBBY STORAGE
AG1012/AG1012A

TODDLER 
COMBINATION 
KITCHEN
AG1092/AG1092A

3-PIECE KITCHEN 
SET
AG4003/AG4003A

MOBILE 5-SECTION 
LOCKER W/ SHOE 
STORAGE
AG1057/AG1057A
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GROUP 2

2-POSITION 
MIRROR
AG1126

MOBILE 30”H 
2-SHELF STORAGE
AG1007/AG1007A

INFANT 
CHANGING TABLE 
W/ STAIRS
AG7550A

MOBILE TEACHER’S 
LOCKING STORAGE 
CABINET
AG1519

DIAPER WALL 
SHELF
AG1106/AG1106A

MOBILE DRESS 
UP STORAGE W/ 
MIRRORS
AG1076/AG1076A

MOBILE 2-SHELF 
STORAGE W/ 
CLEAR BACK
AG4008A - 24”H 
AG1007CBA - 29”H
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GROUP 3

EVERYDAY LOUNGE 
SOFA - BLUE
AG1187B/AG1187BA

EVERYDAY LOUNGE 
CHAIR - BLUE
AG1186B/AG1186BA

MOBILE 2-STATION 
ART CENTER
AG1190/AG1190A

EVERYDAY LOUNGE 
SET - BLUE
AG1196B

READING
CUBE
AG1535

EVERYDAY LOUNGE 
COFFEE TABLE
AG1189/AG1189A

TODDLER LOFT 
SET
AG1617/AG1617A

PUPPET THEATRE WITH 
DRY ERASE BOARD
AG1037W/AG1037WA

READING NOOK 
WITH BOOK SHELVES
AG9002
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5” TODDLER
CHAIR 
AG1360

9” TODDLER CHAIR 
WITH STRAP 
AG1362S

RAINBOW 
READING CUBE
AG1535TRQ

30”H MOBILE FOLD-
N-LOCK STORAGE 
AG1007-2/AG1007-2A

30”H DOUBLE 
SIDED STORAGE 
AG1228/AG1228A

MOBILE SAND AND 
WATER TABLE
AG3006/AG3006A

MOBILE TEACHER 
STOOL
AG1854B/AG1854BA
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MELAMINE - VALUE LINE

NARROW 2-SHELF 
STORAGE
ANG7147

TODDLER 2-SHELF 
STORAGE
ANG7148

NARROW 3-SHELF 
STORAGE
ANG7083

3-SHELF
STORAGE
ANG7150

5-SECTION 
LOCKER
ANG7154

PRESCHOOL 
2-SHELF STORAGE
ANG7149

BOOK
DISPLAY
ANG7159

TODDLER STORAGE 
WITH MIRROR
ANG7177

20-TRAY CUBBY 
STORAGE
ANG7153
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BIG BOOK 
DISPLAY
ANG7179

10-SECTION WALL 
LOCKER
ANG7160

TEACHER’S 
STORAGE CABINET
ANG7178

WALL DIAPER 
SHELF
ANG7171

MULTI-SECTION 
STORAGE UNIT
ANG7172

DRESS UP 
STORAGE
ANG7170

TODDLER 
5-SECTION LOCKER
ANG7158

48”L 2-SHELF 
STORAGE
ANG7173
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DESCRIPTION GROUP ASSEMBLED 
OR BOTH

RTA ASSEMBLED

Mobile 5 Section Locker with 
Shoe Storage    

1 BOTH AG1057 AG1057A

Mobile 20 Section Cubby 
Storage    

1 BOTH AG1012 AG1012A

Refrigerator    1 BOTH AG1069 AG1069A

Mobile 4 Shelf Book Display 
with Storage    

1 BOTH AG1118 AG1118A

Hutch    1 BOTH AG1073 AG1073A

Stove    1 BOTH AG1072 AG1072A

Sink    1 BOTH AG1074 AG1074A

3 Piece Kitchen Set    1 BOTH AG4003 AG4003A

Toddler 2 In 1 Kitchen Center    1 BOTH AG1092 AG1092A

Mobile 10 Section Locker    1 BOTH AG3805 AG3805A

4 Piece Complete Kitchen 
Set    

1 BOTH AG4000 AG4000A

Combination Kitchen    1 BOTH AG1090 AG1090A

4 Shelf Book Display    1 BOTH AG1060 AG1060A

Mobile 29"H 2-Shelf Storage 
with Clear Back

2 ASSEMBLED AG1007CBA

Mobile Teacher's Locking 
Storage Cabinet

2 RTA AG1519

Mobile 24"H Toddler Storage 
with Clear Back

2 ASSEMBLED AG4008A

Mobile 30"H 2 Shelf Storage    2 BOTH AG1007 AG1007A

Diaper Wall Shelf 2 BOTH AG1106 AG1106A

Infant Changing Table with 
Stairs

2 ASSEMBLED AG7550A

Mobile Dress Up Storage 
with Mirrors

2 BOTH AG1076 AG1076A

STYLE GUIDE
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DESCRIPTION GROUP ASSEMBLED 
OR BOTH

RTA ASSEMBLED

2 Position Mirror    2 BOTH AG1126

Reading Nook with Book 
Shelves    

3 BOTH AG9002

Mobile 2 Station Art Center    3 BOTH AG1190 AG1190A

Everyday Lounge Set   Blue 
Cushions    

3 BOTH AG1196B AG1196BA

Mobile 30" Double-Sided 
Storage

3 BOTH AG1228 AG1228A

Mobile Sand and Water 
Table

3 BOTH AG3006 AG3006A

Toddler Loft Set    3 BOTH AG1617 AG1617A

Puppet Theatre with Dry 
Erase Board    

3 BOTH AG1037W AG1037WA

Mobile 30"H 2-Shelf Fold-N-
Lock Storage

3 BOTH AG1007-2 AG1007-2A

Mobile Teacher Stool with 
Storage - Blue Cushion

3 BOTH AG1854B AG1854BA

5"H Toddler Chair    3 RTA AG1360

9"H Toddler Chair with Strap    3 RTA AG1362S

Reading Cube    3 RTA AG1535

Tranquility Reading Cube 3 RTA AG1535TRQ

Everyday Lounge Sofa   Blue 
Cushions    

3 BOTH AG1187B AG1187BA

Everyday Lounge Chair   
Blue Cushions    

3 BOTH AG1186B AG1186BA

Everyday Lounge Coffee 
Table    

3 BOTH AG1189 AG1189A
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NOTES




